
COMMERCIALE -
RESIDENZIALE

COMMERCIALE -
DIREZIONALE

COMMERCIALE -
DIREZIONALE

COMMERCIALE -
DIREZIONALE

COMMERCIALE -
DIREZIONALE

COMMERCIALE -
DIREZIONALE -
RESIDENZIALE

COMMERCIALE -
DIREZIONALE -
RESIDENZIALE

VANO
SCALA

VANO
SCALA

VANO
SCALA

VANO
SCALA

VANO
SCALA

VANO
SCALA

VANO
SCALA

CONSISTENZA P.R.U.

VOLUME

     Mc

COMMERCIALE

     Mq

DIREZIONALE

     Mq

RESIDENZIALE

     Mq

38.982,00 3.713,00 3.938,00 3.938,00

TOTALE SUPERFICIE COMMERCIALE + DIREZIONALE + RESIDENZIALE 11.589,00

CONSISTENZA PROGETTO

VOLUME

     Mc

COMMERCIALE

     Mq

DIREZIONALE

     Mq

RESIDENZIALE

     Mq

38.976,00 3.711,00 3.938,00 3.938,00

TOTALE SUPERFICIE COMMERCIALE + DIREZIONALE + RESIDENZIALE 11.587,00

Tav. 8
TECNIMP

CONVENTO DEI
CAPUCCINI

VANO
SCALA

3.
35

3.
00

3.
00

3.
00

3.
00

12.90 c olmo

9.90 gronda

C
O

N
V

EN
TO

 D
EI

C
A

PU
C

CI
N

I

17.15

0.
45

0.
45

0.
45

0.
45


